
Regional - Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 5.12.2021

Omega

Ivo TIMMERMANS
K.O.L.
Course : H:04
Distance : 4400m
Time : 0:46:19 (10'32"/km)

9/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:32:32
2. Bob DE CLEENE 0:35:57
3. Andre AERTS 0:36:11

1. 121 00:03:10 381m 8'19"/km
2. 170 00:07:52 00:11:02 206m 38'11"/km
3. 160 00:02:47 00:13:49 238m 11'42"/km
4. 116 00:02:28 00:16:17 202m 12'13"/km
5. 155 00:03:49 00:20:06 365m 10'27"/km
6. 153 00:02:36 00:22:42 168m 15'29"/km
7. 142 00:02:32 00:25:14 279m 9'05"/km
8. 124 00:03:37 00:28:51 389m 9'18"/km
9. 152 00:01:47 00:30:38 124m 14'23"/km

10. 137 00:03:39 00:34:17 384m 9'30"/km
11. 146 00:03:19 00:37:36 352m 9'25"/km
12. 163 00:03:43 00:41:19 425m 8'45"/km
13. 113 00:02:19 00:43:38 300m 7'43"/km
14. 167 00:01:37 00:45:15 228m 7'05"/km
15. 145 00:00:35 00:45:50 106m 5'30"/km
16. 999 00:00:29 00:46:19 218m 2'13"/km
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